Subscribers:

AC Name EMAIL March 2023

Academic Coaching ACADEMICCOACHNG@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 944
Adult Learners N-ADULTS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 468
Advising Administration N-ADVADMIN@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 819
Adyvisor Training & Development N-ADVDEVEL@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 962
Appreciative Advising APPRECIATIVEADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 583
Assessment of Advising N-ADVASSESS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 712
Business Majors NBUSMAJORS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 394
Canada CANADAADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 327
Career Advising N-CAREERADV-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 511
Distance Advising for Online Education N-DISTANCE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 524
Education Majors N-EDMAJORS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 211
Faculty Advising FACULTYADVISORS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 292
First Generation College Student Advising N-TRIO-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 854
First-Year Students FIRSTYRSTUDENTS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 757
Global Engagement N-GLOBALENGAGE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 319
Graduate & Professional Students GRADPROFCOMM@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 446
Health Professions Advising N-HLTHPROF@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 258
High Achieving Students ADVHIGHACH@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 390
High School to College Advising HISCHLTOCOLLADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 323
Hispanic and Latine Student Success N-HISPANIC@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 215
Eiﬁi‘:"j:ﬁ:g’smac" Colleges and ADVISINGATHBCUS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 110
LGBTQA Advising and Advocacy LGBTQA-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU 298

Community



Liberal Arts

Peer Advising & Mentoring

Probation, Dismissal, and Reinstatement
Issues

Small Colleges and Universities

Social Justice

STEM: Science, Technology, Engineering
& Mathematics Advising

Student Athletes

Students with Disabilities

Students with Experiences in the Foster
Care System

Technology in Advising

Theory, Philosophy, & History of Advising

Transfer Students

Two-Year Colleges

Undecided and Exploratory Students

Veterans, Military Students & Family
Members

Well-Being and Advisor Retention

LIBERALARTS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

PEERADVISING@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

PDRINTEREST@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

N-SMALLCOLLEGE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

SOCIALJUSTICE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

ENGSCIADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

ADVSTUDENTATHLT@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

N-DISABILITY@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

FOSTERCARE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

TECADV-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

ADVISINGTHEORY@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

ADVTRANSFER@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

N-TWOYEAR@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

N-UNDECIDED@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

ADVMILITARYSTDT@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

ADVWELLNESS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU

298

508

771

328

188

518

337

479

30

682

399

870

654

725

269

214



