AC Name	EMAIL	Subscribers: March 2023
Academic Coaching	ACADEMICCOACHNG@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	944
Adult Learners	N-ADULTS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	468
Advising Administration	N-ADVADMIN@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	819
Advisor Training & Development	N-ADVDEVEL@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	962
Appreciative Advising	APPRECIATIVEADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	583
Assessment of Advising	N-ADVASSESS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	712
Business Majors	NBUSMAJORS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	394
Canada	CANADAADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	327
Career Advising	N-CAREERADV-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	511
Distance Advising for Online Education	N-DISTANCE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	524
Education Majors	N-EDMAJORS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	211
Faculty Advising	FACULTYADVISORS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	292
First Generation College Student Advising	N-TRIO-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	854
First-Year Students	FIRSTYRSTUDENTS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	757
Global Engagement	N-GLOBALENGAGE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	319
Graduate & Professional Students	GRADPROFCOMM@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	446
Health Professions Advising	N-HLTHPROF@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	258
High Achieving Students	ADVHIGHACH@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	390
High School to College Advising	HISCHLTOCOLLADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	323
Hispanic and Latine Student Success	N-HISPANIC@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	215
Historically Black Colleges and Universities	ADVISINGATHBCUS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	110
LGBTQA Advising and Advocacy Community	LGBTQA-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	298

Liberal Arts	LIBERALARTS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	298
Peer Advising & Mentoring	PEERADVISING@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	508
Probation, Dismissal, and Reinstatement Issues	PDRINTEREST@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	771
Small Colleges and Universities	N-SMALLCOLLEGE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	328
Social Justice	SOCIALJUSTICE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	188
STEM: Science, Technology, Engineering & Mathematics Advising	ENGSCIADV@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	518
Student Athletes	ADVSTUDENTATHLT@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	337
Students with Disabilities	N-DISABILITY@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	479
Students with Experiences in the Foster Care System	FOSTERCARE@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	30
Technology in Advising	TECADV-L@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	682
Theory, Philosophy, & History of Advising	ADVISINGTHEORY@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	399
Transfer Students	ADVTRANSFER@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	870
Two-Year Colleges	N-TWOYEAR@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	654
Undecided and Exploratory Students	N-UNDECIDED@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	725
Veterans, Military Students & Family Members	ADVMILITARYSTDT@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	269
Well-Being and Advisor Retention	ADVWELLNESS@LISTSERV.KSU.EDU	214